



\$~20

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

TR.P.(C.) 79/2021, CM No. 47677/2021

SH. ANURAG PRAKASH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. S. K. Sharma, Adv.

versus

SHARAT PRAKASH & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Kanika Baweja, Adv. for R-1
Mr. Fahim Khan, Adv. for R-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

27.01.2022

This matter is being heard through video-conferencing.

It is already 17:28 Hrs.

List on April 05, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

JANUARY 27, 2022/ds